Devi W/o Pravin Kumar (Co-Borrower) (3) Dharmesh
Kumar S/o Soma Ram (Guarantor) All Above Residing At
46,School Ke Pass, Undra, Sirohi,Rajasthan-307022
Loan No. LXSIR03622-230022449, Loan Agreement Date-
31-01-2023, Loan Amt. Rs.4,15,000/-

09-Jan-25, Rs.393,899/- (Rupees
Three Lacs Ninety Three

Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety
Nine Only)As On 09-Jan-2025
+ Further Interest And Other
Charges From 10-Jan-2025

DESCRIPTIONOF MORTGAGE PROPERTY:-All That PartAnd Parcel of Property Measuring 450 Sq.ft.
Out of 315.10 Sq.mtrs. Comprised In Khasra No.615, Convertion Order No./2014/1100-04, Situate At-

[...]

Description of the
Immovable Property

Demand
Notice Date

Amount
Due In Rs.

Property Situated At Non
Converted Plot No. 02, Khasra
No. 13/2 Admeasuring 6540
Sq. Ft. Situated At Gram-
Mathaniya, Tehsil- Tiwri, Dist. -
Jodhpur, Rajasthan. BoundedAs

20.11.2024 Rs. 11,57,079/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lakh fifty seven

thousand
seventy nine

only )

1. Tikam Chand Parihar
S/o Bhanwar Lal
(Borrower)
1. Sumitra W/o
Tikam Chand Parihar
(Co-Borrower)
Loan No. LAJDP102
3-00008912

Possession
Date

29.01.2025
Under - East- 30 Ft. Wide Katani Way, West- Remaining Land
Of Khasra No. 13/2, North- Plot No.

[...]

Shimla W/o
Ramprasad
(Co-Borrower)
Loan No.
LAAJM1123-
00009322

A Residential Property
Belonging To Patta No. 23,
Admeasuring Area 186.16 Sq.
Yds. Measurement: East- 16.5ft.,
West-16.5 Ft., North- 47 Ft.,
South- 47 Ft. Situated At Gram

19.11.2024 Rs. 8,26,826/-
(Rupees eight
lakh twenty six
thousand eight
hundred twenty

six only)

Possession
Date

29.01.2025

Village- Bhagwanpura, Gram Panchayat- Bhagwanpura, Panchayat
Samiti- Sarwar, Tehsil - Sarwar, Distt.- Ajmer, Rajasthan. Bounded
As Under : East- House of Madhu Jat, West- Road, North- House
of Gopal Goswami, South- House of Ramdev Goswami.

[...]

S/o Badar Ram
(Borrower)
1. Mamta Devi W/o
Bharat Ram
(Co-Borrower)
Loan No.
LABRD0922-
00005925

A Property Bearing Patta No.
03, Book No. 25, Misal No.
63/2021, Admeasuring 2417
Sq. Ft. I.E. 268.55 Sq. Yds.
Situated At Gram Panchayat- :

19.11.2024 Rs. 6,20,042/-
(Rupees Six lakh
twenty thousand
forty two only)

Possession
Date

29.01.2025
Hariyadhana, Panchayat Samiti - Bilara, Distt. - Jodhpur,
Rajasthan. bounded As Under East- Kalaram S/o Hadman
Ram Dewasi, West- Way & Ramdayal S/o Badarram Dewasi,
North- Bheraram S/o Pitaram Dewasi, South- Nimbaram